M170C	PGP80000
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	300304142363
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	17 OCT 10 PH
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Cert WIN-80731	င့်း လ ဗ
Office Use Only	FILED NOTIO AH 8: 55 ALLANSSEE, FLORIDA

S. WARREN 0CT 1 3 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 11, 2017

CT CORP

SUBJECT: HSRE-AHR BLUEWATER BAY TRS LLC Ref. Number: W17000080731

We have received your document for HSRE-AHR BLUEWATER BAY TRS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 217A00020466

10-12-17 Corrected Please allow for mitial file date.

Division of Comparations PO POV 6297 Wallaharasa Florida 29214





.

n i Marian National	en e	1 1	1 1 0. S	1 1 <u>88</u> 38989 <b>1</b> 1 1
	CO	VER LETTER		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons			
HSRE-AHR Bluev	vater Bay TRS LLC			i
30bje(,1;	Name of	Limited Liability Compar	ıy	
The enclosed "Application by Fo Existence, and check are submitt	preign Limited Liability Comp red to register the above refere	eany for Authorization to enced foreign limited liab	Transact Business in Florida," ( ility company to transact busine	Certificate of ss in Florida
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:		
Susan R. McM	Master			
	N	ame of Person		
Jaffe Raitt He	uer & Weiss PC			. ,
	F	irm/Company		
27777 Frankl	in Road Suite 2500			
		Address		
Southfield, M	1 48034			
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
smcmaster@ja				
·	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	1
For further information concerni	ing this matter, please call:			
Susan McMaster		248 727 at ()	-1485	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Divis Regis Clifto 2661	<u>EET ADDRESS:</u> ion of Corporations tration Section n Building Executive Center Circle nassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the follo \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	& IS \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop	

; i

;

•

. .

. . .

1 +

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## L HSRE-AHR Bluewater Bay TRS LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

If name unavailable, enter alt Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transact or "LLC.")	ting business in Florida. The alternate n	ime must include "Limited
2. Delaware		Ά	
(Jurisdiction under the law ( company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicabl	c)
Upon Filing			
*	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	da, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)	
One Towne Square, Su			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
Southfield, MI 48076	(Street Address of Principal O	flice	
One Towne Square, Sui		11(0)	17 M
Southfield, MI 48076			
	(Mailing Address)		Sist o I
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>)</u>	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	TIO AM
Name:	National Registered Agents, Inc.		FLORI STAT
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		RD 85
Office Address:	Plantation	33324	5.*
	(City)	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)	
tesignated in this applicate complywith the provision of the complyment of the provision of	gistered agent and to accept service of pro tion, I hereby accept the appointment as i ons of all statutes relative to the proper ar my position as registered agent.	egistered agent and agree to act in t	his capacity. I further agree
	(Registered agent	's signature)	
8. The name, title or capa	ncity and address of the person(s) who has/	have authority to manage is/are:	
HSRE-AHR Bluewater B	ay LLC, One Towne Square, Suite 1600, S	Southfield, MI-48076, MBR	
Paul Stodulski, One Towr	ne Square, Suite 1600, Southfield, MI 480	76, Auth. Rep.	<u></u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		- <u></u>	
<ol> <li>Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be st</li> </ol>	d~	is in a foreign language, a translation	g custody of records in the of the certificate under oath
	Signature of an auth	orized person	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	f in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) ( the Department of State constitutes a third	b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that a I degree felony as provided for in s.8	ny false information 17.155, F.S.

Susan R. McMaster, Authorized Agent

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HSRE-AHR BLUEWATER BAY TRS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



ettray W. Butlock, Secretary of

Authentication: 203354285 Date: 10-06-17

Page 1

6569559 8300

SR# 20176504676 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml